FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-11-24
Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20119076 - Finale - 16000 Angouleme
Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Oceane Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 140.48+2 - 142.48 | 440.07 | 477.74
2 2 A | Noeline Pierre Kayak Club Angerien 140.52+2 = 142.52 | 440.48 | 416.85
3 3 A |Manon Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 156.26+0 - 156.26 | 577.82 | 576.04
4 1 B |Lynn Giordano Bobee Canoe Kayak Uzerche 155.9+4 - 159.9 | 619.2 | 2453.0
3
5 2 B | Gabrielle Chenu Angouleme Canoe Kayak 172.73+4 - 176.73 | 787.43 | 636.51
6 3B |ClaraBrard Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 183.24+6 - 189.24 | 912.47 | 863.47
7 4 B | Babette Ingenluyff Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 188.35+8 - 196.35 | 983.54 | 1078.2
8
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 126.26+2 - 128.26 | 481.08 | 540.27
2 1B | Amaury Sokolik Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 128.45+6 - 134.45 | 556.8 | 730.94
3 2B | Hicham Domti Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 140.87+2 - 142.87 | 652.99 | 717.01
4 3 B | Hugo Pellissier Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 151.89+0 - 151.89 | 756.02 | 643.79
5 4 B |Paul Brochard Canoe-kayak Saujon 147.37+8 - 155.37 | 795.78 | 722.32
6 5B | Theo Haulbert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 145.71+10 - 155.71 | 799.66 | 799.8
7 6 B |Nolann Lacoudre Angouleme Canoe Kayak 152.01+6 - 158.01 | 825.94 | 752.63
8 7B | Geraud Gallais Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 158.35+2 - 160.35 | 852.67 | 919.09
9 8 B |Nathan Gibaud Foyer Loisirs Manslois 157.34+10 - 167.34 | 932.52 | 1595.3
4
10 9B |Raphael Balsera Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 197.8+4 - 201.8 | 1326.1 | 1196.4
8 8
11 10 B | Matteo Mileto Union Sportive Neuvicoise De Canoe Kayak 174.53+54 - 228.53 | 1631.5 | 1221.4
5 5
12 11 B | Antonin Normandin Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 201.06+56 = 257.06 | 1957.4 | 1336.3
6 2
13 12 B | Jules Rathier Angouleme Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -

C2DM


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Clara Brard - Babette Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 169.7+12 - 181.7 | 692.39 | 761.82
Ingenluyff
C2HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Hugo Pellissier - Antonin Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 169.57+12 - 181.57 | 995.8 | 1004.5
Normandin
2 2 A | Simon Francois - Jules Foyer Loisirs Manslois 195.58+12 = 207.58 | 1279.4 | 1516.3
Mauget 2 3
C2MM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Gabrielle Chenu - Jules Angouleme Canoe Kayak 176.47+10 - 186.47 | 879.79 | 744.3
Rathier
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Oceane Sedrue Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 126.02+2 - 128.02 | 374.8 | 410.5
2 2 A | Noeline Pierre Kayak Club Angerien 128.69+2 = 130.69 | 403.15 | 420.4
3 3 A | Gabrielle Chenu Angouleme Canoe Kayak 142.21+0 - 142.21 | 525.44 | 491.22
4 4 A | Manon Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 142.71+8 - 150.71 | 615.66 | 548.14
5 1B | Melody Gireaud Canoe-kayak Saujon 132.7+6 - 138.7 | 493.17 | 647.66
6 2B |ClaraBrard Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 144.12+4 - 148.12 | 593.17 | 569.19
7 3B |Lynn Giordano Bobee Canoe Kayak Uzerche 143.36+6 - 149.36 | 606.33 | 1630.4
2
8 4 B | Babette Ingenluyff Canoe Kayak Aubeterre 155.03+4 - 159.03 | 708.98 | 662.86
9 5B | Natalia Fernandes Gomes Bommes Nautique Ck 208.66+56 - 264.66 | 1830.2 | 2054.1
3 6
10 6 B | Alice Galiegue Aixe Canoe Kayak 233.4+62 - 2954 | 2156.5 | 1697.7
4 1
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Hicham Domti Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 115.35+4 - 119.35 | 447.47 | 539.84
2 2 A | Benjamin Roy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 123.48+4 = 127.48 | 544.99 | 398.82
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Hugo Pellissier

Jules Rathier

Niels Comte
Nolann Lacoudre
Geraud Gallais
Malo Girardie
Axel Plumereau
Paul Brochard
Simon Francois

Antoine Carrere

Antonin Pham Dang

Axel Navarri

Timothee Borde

Matthias Labrue
Mathis Gomez

Loris Bruneau-niquet

Antonin Normandin

Nathan Gibaud

Theo Haulbert

Anthony Labbe

Johan Massavie

Theo Gobin Pascaud

Baptiste Goujon

Marius Larenaudie-danton

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou
Canoe-kayak Saujon

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Vallee Vonne Canoe Kayak
Bommes Nautique Ck

Aixe Canoe Kayak

Union Sportive Neuvicoise De Canoe Kayak
Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Bommes Nautique Ck
Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak
Bommes Nautique Ck
Aixe Canoe Kayak

Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak

125.79+6
131.81+50

108.57+2
117.87+0
127.01+2
133.34+2
134.94+2
140.33+0
138.59+6
142.72+2

143.98+2

144.92+4

139.02+10

141.33+8
149.18+2
147.31+4

151.53+4
175.25+10

130.56+56

146.44+50

157.52+64

167.1+58

248.68+16

131.79
181.81

110.57
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129.01
135.34
136.94
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144.72
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149.02
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221.52

225.1

264.68

Abs

596.69
1196.6

347.15
434.72
568.34
644.27
663.46
704.12
755.22
756.78

771.89

807.16

808.36

812.08
834.27
835.83

886.44
1242.9

1258.6

13771

1677.9

1720.9

2195.6
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630.1

370.69
556.47
726.35
623.54
604.45
818.02
708.77
1226.6

1148.4

1951.8

1942.2

729.63
776.57
1419.3

930.19
1056.2

870.48

2754.0

1089.1

3356.2

2163.1




